Jlonarox 3 1o nporokomny Ne 6 (78) Bin 22.04.2025

Homep AC

1D

nporpa
MHB

€JIEBO

Hazpa ynisepcurery

Pisens BO

l'anyss

Crienia/ibHICTh

Hasga OI1

PesynwTaTi rosocyBanHs

21

1064/AC-
25

| 52024

XapxiBchbKuit HALIOHATBHHIA
YHIBEPCHTET MHCTELTE IMEH1

LI1. Kotaspescskoro

bakanasp

02 Kynsrypa i
MHCTEITBO

026 Cueniune
MHUCTEIITRO

Cueniune
MHCTELTBO
(AxTOpChKE
MHCTEUTEO
I[PH.M.ETHT-IIIOI‘O
Tearpy i KiHo:
AKTOpCEKE
MHCTCUTBO
TeaTpy JIAIbOK)

«3a» - 20,
«ITporn» — nemae,
« Y TpUManHcs» — HeMae

22

1012/AC-
25

52025

XapkiBchKuii HarioHabHUiT
YHIBEPCHTET MHCTELTB IMEHI
LI1. Kotaspescskoro

bakanasp

02 Kyabtypa 1
MHCTEI[TBO

026 Cueniune
MHCTELTBO

Cueniune
MHCTEITBO
(Pexucypa
JIpAMaTHYHOIO
TeaTpy;
Pexucypa tearpy
JIAJIBOK)

«3an — 20,
«[Tpotu» — Hemae,
«YTpHMaIHCa» — HEMae




